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202102100000
69430

02/10/2021
12:14:11

DOMINION
SOUTH OAK
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SOUTH OAK Other:SEE
INST

202102120000
75200

02/12/2021
03:55:34

DOMINION
SOUTH OAK
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SOUTH OAK 0 0 Instr
#:20210210000
069430

Other:SEE
INST

202102100000
69430

02/10/2021
12:14:11

DOMINION
SOUTH OAK
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SOUTH OAK Sec:3 Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202102100000
69430

02/10/2021
12:14:11

DOMINION
SOUTH OAK
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SOUTH OAK 53 96 Book:53 Pg:96
Sub:SOUTH
OAK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT


