Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RESTRICTIONS AND COVENANTS; Name= DOMINION SOUTH OAK LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded				Other Name	Book	Page			First Reference	
202102100000 69430	02/10/2021 12:14:11	DOMINION SOUTH OAK LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SOUTH OAK						Other:SEE INST
202102120000 75200	02/12/2021 03:55:34	DOMINION SOUTH OAK LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SOUTH OAK			0	0	Instr #:20210210000 069430	Other:SEE INST
202102100000 69430	02/10/2021 12:14:11	DOMINION SOUTH OAK LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SOUTH OAK						Sec:3 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202102100000 69430	02/10/2021 12:14:11	DOMINION SOUTH OAK LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SOUTH OAK			53	96		Book:53 Pg:96 Sub:SOUTH OAK PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT